Firma: ISCom d.o.o.

Adresa: T.C. "Danubius" lokali 28, 156 i 1564,

Karadordeva 12

Telefon: 026/4-100-500, 026/464-11-64

Fax:
PIB: 104927929
E-mail: prodaja@iscom.rs

CRUCIAL DRAM 4GB DDR4 2666 MT s (PC4-

21300) CL19 SR x8 SODIMM 260pin , EAN:
649528787286 ( CTAG4SFS8266 )

Sifra: 32632

Cena: 2 427,00 rsd.

Memory Technology:
Storage Capacity:

Memory Modules Quantity:
Total Storage Capacity:
Memory Form Factor:

Provides Error Checking Method:

Memory Module Configuration:
Memory Speed:

CAS Latency:

Memory Features:

Compliant Devices:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Nominal Supply Voltage:
Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.
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Kategorija prozivoda: Memorija za laptop racunare 7
Proizvodac: CRUCIAL

DDR4 SDRAM

4 GB

1

4 GB

SODIMM 260-pin
Non-ECC

512 x 64
2666MHz(PC4-21300)
CL19

Unbuffered
Single Rank

Notebook
Other

85 °C
0-°C
100 °C
-55 °C

1.2V

Yes

99999 month(s)
Serial Number
0.04 kg

0.04 kg

1

0.04 kg

0.04 kg

0.04 kg

Retail



